
Messy Play Setup & Facilitation

Party Supplies

Pizza for Kids

Juice Boxes for Kids

Sample Run of Show

10:00 am - Arrival and welcome - start getting MESSY!
11:00 am - Head to the tables for food and Happy Birthday
11:30 am - Bubbles and goodbye!

A few other details...

Party Supplies include tablecloths, plates, napkins, cups, and cutlery.
All packages and add-ons are subject to an 6.625% tax and a 10% administrative fee.

What's Included?
16 Kids

Let's Make a Mess!
You Bring the Food 

$750

Let's Make a Mess!
We Bring the Food 

$900

Tenafly · Party Packages

INQUIRE

Price per Additional Child (Up to 4 Additional or 20 Total)

Price per Additional 30 Minutes

Union Square Play Party Favor (Smock and Watercolor Set)

Ramblin' Dan (30 Minute Set with Band Leader)

Flavored seltzer (for 20 people)

Pizza (per pie; we recommend 1 pie for every 8 kids)

Juice Boxes (for 20 kids)

Kids Snacks (Sweet and savory individually packaged snacks for 20 kids)

$25
$180
$20
$350
$25
$28
$25
$100

Birthday Party Add-ons
Subject to Availability

https://app.perfectvenue.com/venues/union-square-play-tenafly/hello
https://app.perfectvenue.com/venues/union-square-play-tenafly/hello

